
Tue 30 August

STILL BORN – Guadalupe Nettel in conversation with Katie da
Cunha Lewin

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Fri 2 September

Talking Place International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

9.00am - 8.00pm

Sat 3 September

Talking Place International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

All day

Sun 4 September

Talking Place International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

All day

Mon 5 September

Talking Place International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

All day

Tue 6 September

Talking Place International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

All day

Wed 7 September

Talking Place International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

All day

Henry Normal in conversation with John Darwin Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 8 September

Talking Place International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

All day

Fri 9 September

Talking Place International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

Until 8.00pm

Tue 13 September

REAL LIFE RECIPES – An evening with Tom Kerridge International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

6.30pm - 8.30pm



Wed 14 September

Henry Normal in conversation with Janine Booth Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Wed 21 September

Online Talk: Milton and Manchester: The backdrop to North
and South

Elizabeth Gaskell's House7.00pm - 8.00pm

Henry Normal in conversation with David Viney Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 22 September

A Triptych: Melvin Burgess, Pete Kalu and Tariq Mehmood The Portico Library 5.00pm - 6.30pm

Wed 28 September

THE NEW AGE OF EMPIRE – Kehinde Andrews in
conversation

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Thu 29 September

Middlemarch at 150: The Portico Big Read The Portico Library 6.00pm - 7.30pm

Fri 30 September

International Translation Day: Challenges of Poetry TranslationOnline 6.00pm - 7.00pm

A WORKING-CLASS FAMILY AGES BADLY – Juno Roche in
conversation

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Mon 10 October

Black History Month lecture delivered by Professor David
Olusoga OBE

Online 10.00am - 11.30am

Guilt by Association: race, culture and criminalization The Whitworth Art Gallery 2.30pm - 4.00pm

Tue 11 October

Meet the Writing Squad and First Story The Portico Library 5.00pm - 6.30pm

Meet the Writing Squad and First Story The Portico Library 5.00pm - 6.30pm

Thu 13 October

Rewriting the North: Tabitha Lasley and Jeff Young on Place Online 6.00pm - 7.00pm

Mon 24 October

LITERATURE LIVE: Nell Stevens & Jacob Kerr in conversation
with Luke Brown

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Tue 1 November

Vessels of Communication: ‘Out in the Open’ by Jesús
Carrasco

Instituto Cervantes 6.00pm - 8.30pm



Fri 4 November

Author Talk with Greg Jenner Bolton Library 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Wed 9 November

WHAT IF? 2 – An Evening with Randall Munroe Blackwell's Bookshop 6.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 10 November

Talks on Contemporary Basque Literature: Harkaitz Cano Online 6.00pm - 7.30pm

Sat 12 November

Writer’s Talk: J. P. Rose on the Haunting of Tyrese Walker The Portico Library 3.00pm - 4.00pm

Wed 16 November

Nero Giallo: a talk about Crime novels in British & Hispanic
Literature

Instituto Cervantes 6.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 17 November

DOING DEATH – Prof Andrew Doig and Melanie Giles (Being
Human Festival)

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Mon 28 November

In Conversation with Bishop Mick Fleming, Father Alex Frost
and Ed Thomas

International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

6.00pm - 8.30pm

Thu 8 December

Climate Fiction – Anna Hope and Daisy Hildyard in
conversation with Valerie O’Riordan

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm


